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February, 1985 Yost Brothers
Zahncroft Farm
George E Moyer
Bruce R Wenger

Rolling Herd Average

Owner
Charles&Tim Kisslmg
Plushanski Farms Inc
Bendy Brook Farm
Mertz Brothers
Stephen J Janos
Junge Farms
Reu hel Farms Inc
Forrest C Strieker
Mark A Wolfskill
David L Schrack
Rothrock Golden Hoi

No. Days In Lbs.
Brd. Cows Milk Milk

3 66 0 86 0 21,266
3 122 1 87 0 21,031
3 45 4 87 7 21,853
3 42 4 87 0 21,045
3 33 5 89 6 19,899
3 71 1 87 3 18,851
3 73 0 87 4 20,052

B 3 49 2 87 8 20,107
3 99 2 83 6 19,207

B 3 101 6 88 5 18,001
J 3 62 9 82 1 19,354
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CALL US FOR FREE ESTIMATES
on TOP QUALITY BARN SPRAY A BRUSH PAINTING
•Try Our New Concept In Penetration And Adhesion.

In 1984
To earn a dollar - give a dollars worth of semcqand work Pay only $750 for the
best kind of barn painting on an average barn ■ it you pay more you paid too
much
On barn siding painting - temperature and timing are factors as well as ||
penetrating kind of quality for adhesion are helpful guides for long lasting under »

average conditions of siding type and age 1
I will share helpful guidelines on roof maintenance of steel roofs by brushing on p
at prime time s?

The farmers in Lancaster Co. are lucky because of the amount of
competition in barn painting.

Check with us for the best deal! BRUNING
PHARES S. HURST •■'Years of experience plus self,

RDI. Box 503, Narvon, PA 17555 employmentgivesyou quality
215-445-6186 work for less expense.

Leonard G Stoltzfus 3
Hemdel Farms Inc 3
D JSPSchuler 3
Good Bros 83
Vista Grande Farm 3
Pinnacle View Dairy B3
Linden Loch Holstein 3
GeorgeS Troutman Jr B3
Retland Farm 3
Mervm Brubaker B3
Clarence BKulp 3
Show Top Farms 3
Daview Farm 3
Leroy E Howard 3
Donald B Duncan
Udder Valley Farm
R R Troutman & Sons
Merlin J Grube
Arlan Knck
Robert E Kopfer

Glenn BGockley
Martm&Missy Moyer
Dean&Brenda Daubert
Frank G Gromlich
Whirlwind Acres
Red Fever Farm
Raymond ASeidel
Ralph & Ken Sanner
Oleka Acres
Richard A Bleiler
Hylark Farm
Ken&Debra Dietrich

Andrew D Stoltzfus
Fred J Walters
Ridge Crest Farms
Barry L Burkholder
William G Howerter
ErnestO Miller
Bernell Burkholder
Ontelynn Acres
Daniel J Harmsh
Wilhomar Farm
Thomas Rentschler
Sam Shirk
Meadow Spring Farm
Herb Top Farms
Scattered Acres Inc
Joe& Deb Kohler
Grumbro Holstems
E Daniel Leatherman
Donald M Meyers
Ker Min Farms
David J Williams
Ernest C Hoffman
Marlin J Stutzman
Robert C Dreisbach
Pine Brook Farm
William C Adams
Raymond L Kulp
Ray W Seidel
Hemdel Farms Inc
Richard W Hoppes
Clarence C Sattazahn
Swatara Dairy Farm
Wilmer Dreibelbis Jr
Paul B Martin
Harold Schuler
Elvm Brubaker
Irvin G Weaver
Floyd Kurtz
Wilmer Dreibelbis Jr
Robert L Sattazahn

17,256 632
16,966 631
15,963 631
17,634 627
16,312 625
17,562 623
17,837 622
15,911 620
15,995 620
17,962 620
17.216 620
17.217 619
17,086 618
16,260 618
16,782 617
17,182 617
16,522 613
16,851 612
16,042 612
16,238 608
17,187 604
16.261 603
17,121 602
12.261 602
15,895 601
14,961 601
15,507 601
15,913 600
14,198 599
15,075 598
16,178 597
14,436 596
15,677 595
16,949 594
15,715 593
15,881 591
15,681 591
16,416 590
15,345 588
15.514 *5BB

(Turn to Page D2l)

BATHTUB
REFINISHERS

\2 15-820-9800
IS tf'

RESTORE YOUROLD TUB TO LIKE NEW
ONE DAY SERVICE AT HOME

BAKED FINISH -25 YRS OF SERVICE
Allentown

TUBS - SINKS - SPAS
PORCELAIN AND FIBERGLASS

FREE ESTIMATES
BUY - SELL - SWAP - TUBS & SINKS

WHY PAY MORE
Specialize In Antique & Modern Tubs &Sinks

VISIT OUR SHOPOR SHOWROOM
COMPLETE TUB & SINK REPAIRS

Hen OfC ID #1 Km*lii MHliif Utms n I tiepin

FRANK A.
FILLIPPO. INC.

- WANTED -
DISABLED &

CRIPPLED COWS,
BULLS & STEERS

Competitive Prices
Paid

Slaughtered under
government inspection

Call:
Frank Fillippo -

Residence - 215-666-0725
Elam Cinder - 717-367-3824

C.L. King - 717-786-7229

Myerstown, PA'

For An Appointment To See
Irvin or Larry, Call

(717) 866-7565

L

ARMER BOY AG, INC.

(717)866-7565
Distributor For

DIAMOND SYSTEMS
• Pullet & Layer Cages • Egg Packers

ITEMS: A Leader For Over Fifty Years

Farmer Boy Ag Will Contract And Turnkey YourPoultry
Construction And Equipment Needs (one house or multible
houses)
Find Out About Farmer Boy Ag’s SuperiorBuildings And
Diamond’s Superior Cage Equipment.
OurReputation is Based On Giving More ForYour Money And
Delivering What We Promise, And Servicing What We Sell

SWINEi POULTRY SYSTEMS SPECIALISTS *

{farmer boyagTTl
I^IOE^nNCOLNAVF MYERSTOWN PA 17067 PH 717866 75^1^


